
DODE ADMINISTRATION OFFICE (928) 871-7475
P.O. Box 670 Window Rock, Arizona 86515 Fax: (928) 871-7474

Superintendent of Schools  

Administrative Assistant

claudiaedgewater@nndode.org 

paulettatsosie@nndode.org

Claudia Edgewater (A)

Pauletta Tsosie 

OFFICE OF NAVAJO NATION SCHOLARSHIP & FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE (928) 871-7444
Fax: (928) 871-7410

Rose Graham, rosegraham@navajo-nsn.gov
Department Manager II
P.O. Box 1870 Window Rock, Arizona 86515
OFFICE OF DINE SCHOOL IMPROVEMENT (928) 871-7452

Fax: (928) 871-6744
Dr. Ferlin Clark
Education Administration
OFFICE OF EDUCATION RESEARCH & STATISTICS (928) 871-7770

Fax: (928) 871-7642
roytracy@nndode.orgRoy Tracy

Statistician/Demographer
OFFICE OF DINE ACCOUNTABILITY & COMPLIANCE (928) 871-7466

Fax: (928) 871-6101
Darrick Franklin darrickfranklin@nndode.org
Education Program Manager (Delegated)
OFFICE OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & REHABILITATION SERVICES (928) 871-6338

Fax: (928) 871-7865
Paula Seanez, paulaseanez@nndode.org
Education Program Manager
P.O. Box 1420 Window Rock, Arizona 86515
OFFICE OF DINE Y.O.U.T.H (928) 871-6518

Fax: (928) 871-7618
Denise Thomas, denisethomas@nndode.org
Department Manager I
P.O. Box 1599 Window Rock, Arizona 86515
COGNIA / AdvancED (928) 871-6420

Shayla Yellowhair, shayla.yellowhair@cognia.org
Education Program Manager shaylayellowhair@nndode.org
P.O. Box 4740 Window Rock, Arizona 86515
OFFICE OF STANDARDS, CURRICULUM & ASSESSMENT DEVELOPMENT (928) 871-7660

Fax: (928) 871-7659
deloresjnoble@nndode.orgDelores J. Noble

Program Manager
JOHNSON O'MALLEY PROGRAM (928) 871-6678

Fax: (928) 871-7464
Suzette Haskie, suzettehaskie@nndode.org
Program Manager I 
P.O. Box 1950 Window Rock, Arizona 86515
NAVAJO NATION LIBRARY (928) 871-6342

Fax: (928) 871-7304
Donovan Pete, donovanpete@nndode.org
Community Library Manager 
P.O. Box 9040 Window Rock, Arizona 86515
NAVAJO HEAD START (928) 871-6902

Fax: (928) 871-7866
Roy Tracy, roytracy@nndode.org
Assistant Superintendent of NHS (Delegated)
P.O. Box 3479 Window Rock, Arizona 86515

Department of Diné Education
Office Directory

Physical Location: Navajo Nation Building #2556 
Window Rock, Arizona 86515

fclark@nndode.org
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